PRESEASON

DATE
Oct 1
Oct5
Oct7
Oct9
Oct 11
Oct 13

OPP.
Atl
@Brook
@Orl
Char
Wash
@Phi

REGULAR SEASON

DATE

Oct 18
Oct 21
Oct 23
Oct 25
Oct 28
Oct 30
Nov 1

Nov 3

Nov 5

Nov 6

Nov 8

Nov 10
Nov 12
Nov 15
Nov 17
Nov 19
Nov 22
Nov 24
Nov 26
Nov 28

OPP.
@Orl
Ind
Atl
SA
Bos
Min
Chi
@Den
@LAC
@GS
@Pho
@Utah
@Det
Wash
@Wash
Ind
Bos
@Min
@Chi
@Cle

All Times Mountain

TIME

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

RESULT

RESULT

Miami

OPP.
@NY
Char
GS
@SA
@Brook
@Mem
Port
@Char
LAC
@At
@Bos
Dal
NO
Orl
Brook
@Orl
Det
NY
Utah
@Tor
@Ind
Mil
@Chi
@Mil
@Brook
@Char
@Hou
Sac
Char
@Dal

TIME
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

RESULT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

2017
2018

TIME

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

RESULT




